
Diary Dates 

 

Thursday 26th March   Lochgoilhead Information Evening @6.30PM 

Tuesday 31st March 10.30am   Easter Service at Newton Mearns Baptist Church (all welcome) 

Thursday 2nd April  School closes 2.30pm for Easter Holidays (no extended school day) 

Monday 20th April  School reopens for summer term 

Monday 4 May    May Day Holiday 

Thursday 14th May       Parent Council Meeting @7.00 PM 

Friday 22nd –     School closed – holiday weekend 

Monday 25th May     

Tuesday 26th May   INSET Day 

Wednesday3
rd

 June   SDS Junior Athletics Championships  

Monday 8th June    Parents Night @ 6.00PM 

Thursday 11
th

 June   Sports Day (pm) All welcome 

Friday 12th June -    Lochgoilhead Trip for senior pupils 

Sunday 14th June    

 

 


